	FORM PTO-1595	10-08-2008	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
) (ARRIVE SIAN ARRIVE MINE BRIDE (1866) (2011) (ARRIVE BRIDE) (1861)		
	დ2005 Staas & Halsey LLP			
	To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Tr	103528744	ment.	
_		103328744		
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):			
	Keiji MIYAZAKI			
	Akira NAGATA Shinya KANO			
	Yasuki FUJII		. 🚍 👴	
2.	rasuki i Osli		27 27 28 28	
2.	Name and Address of receiving	party(ies):	∪.s. P 122855	
}				
	FUJITSU LIMITED		= + 6	
,	1-1 Kamikodanaka, 4-ch	ome		
	Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-	shi		
	Kanagawa 211-8588			
-	JAPAN			
3.	Nature of conveyance:			
J.	X Assignment	Merger		
	Security Agreement	Change of Name		
	Other:			
	Execution Date(s): September 2, 2008, September 7, 2008, September 2, 2008, September 2, 2008			
4.	Application number(s) or patent			
		together with a new application.		
	OR OR	6. 6.1 t		
		after filing of the application:		
	(a) Patent Application No(s)., filed; or			
5.	(b) Patent No(s), issued.	hom correspondence concerning	r document should be mailed:	
J.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STAAS & HALSEY LLP Our Docket: 1341.1656			
	Attention: Mark J. Henry	our booker.	1011.1000	
	1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suit	e 700		
	Washington, D.C. 20005			
	•			
6.	Total number of applications and patents involved:1			
7				
7.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)(\$ 40.00 per Patent or Application in Assignment) ⊠ Enclosed □ Authorized to be charged to deposit account.			
	⊠ Enclosed ∐ Authorize	d to be charged to deposit accou	IIIL.	
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit			
-	Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
	, , , , , ,	. n	,	
		$Mb/(\sqrt{2})$		
_	ark J. Henry, Reg. No. 36,162	[FRIV)	<u>September 30, 2008</u>	
N	ame of Person Signing	Signature /	Date	
		Total number o	f pages including cover sheet: 2	
		DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
			7/2008 NJAMA1 00000015 12285240	
		01 F	C:8021 40.06 OP	
		\		

©2006

Revised April, 2006

PATENT REEL: 021655 FRAME: 0828

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))

Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8	588 Japan
MINNOTON	
y acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIC at to the invention entitled	NOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers t
PARATUS AND COMMUNIC	ATION TRANSMITTING
and/or for which applicated, was:	cation for Letters Patent of the Unite
(Insert date of execution of app	dication, (f not concurrent)
,	
Assignee's attorney is here data, when known.	by authorized to insert in (b) the specified
ed States granted on said application an con, for the full term or terms for which t "said application(s) and Letters Patent(he said Letters Patent(s) may be granted an
expedient, for securing, maintaining and ation(s) and the issuance of said Letters on or other legal proceeding which may	
has (have) affixed his/her/their signatur	e(s).
Kelji MIYAZAKI	Sep. 2, 2008 Sep. 7, 2008
(Type Name)	(Date)
Akira NAGATA	Sep. 1, 2008
(Type Name)	(Date)
Shinya KANO	Sep.2,2008
, , ,	(Date)
Yasuki FUJII	Sep. 2, 2008
(Type Name)	(Daie)
(Type Name)	(Date)
	y acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIC at to the invention entitled PARATUS AND COMMUNIC/ and/or for which applied ecuted, was: (Insert date of execution of applied and any when known. Assignee's attorney is here data, when known. ed States granted on said application amon, for the full term or terms for which the "said application(s) and Letters Patent(sex) and the issuance of said Letters on or other legal proceeding which may another legal proceeding which may

RECORDED: 09/30/2008

PATENT REEL: 021655 FRAME: 0829